
 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 1 of 7 
 

CONFINED SPACES 

ASSESSMENT DATE SPACE NAME LOCATION ASSOCIATED 
DOCUMENTATION 

WHO ENTERS THE 

 



 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 2 of 7 
 

CONFINED SPACES 

ASSESSMENT DATE SPACE NAME LOCATION ASSOCIATED 
DOCUMENTATION 

WHO ENTERS THE 
SPACE 

May 1st, 2019 Storm Sewer 
Spaces 1 and 2: Southwest corner of the 
Building near 8th Street and Victoria Street 
Intersection. 

Confined Space 
Hazard Assessment Contractor 

May 2nd, 2019 Acid Neutralizer 
Manhole 

Spaces 1 and 2: South Side of the Building by 
Victoria Street 

Confined Space 
Hazard Assessment Contractor 

May 2nd, 2019 Dust Collector N3291A Mechanical Rom Confined Space 
Hazard Assessment Contractor 

  





 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 4 of 7 



 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 5 of 7 
 

EXCLUDED AND NON-CONFINED SPACES 

SPACE NAME 



 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 6 of 7 
 



 

Douglas College 700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC 

Date June 7, 2019 Page 7 of 7 
 

EXCLUDED AND NON-CONFINED SPACES 

SPACE NAME LOCATION RATIONALE CONDITION(S) REQUIRED 

Exhaust Fan Room 

P113 Room 

P109 Room 

P209 Room 

P204 Room 

P309 Room 

P304 Room 

Non-confined, no restricted 
access. N/A 

 


