700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

Date **June 7, 2019** Page 1 of 7

CONFINED SPACES				
ASSESSMENT DATE	SPACE NAME	LOCATION	ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTATION	WHO ENTERS THE
		th Street Concourse	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor
May 1st, 2019	Void space	N3007U Janitorial(Inside Pipe Chase)	Confined Space Hazard Assessment Confined Space Entry Procedure	Contractor
May 1st, 2019	Cooling Tower	South Penthouse Roof	Confined Space Hazard Assessment Confined Space Entry Procedure	Contractor
May 1st, 2019	Hot Water Tank	N1000 Main Mechanical Room (wo spaces)	Confined Space Hazard Assessment Confined Space Entry Procedure	Contractor
May 1st, 2019	Boiler	Spaces 1 and 2:N1000 Main Mechanical Room	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor
May 1st, 2019	Electrical Manhole	7 th Avenue Concourse	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor

700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

Date **June 7, 2019** Page 2 of 7

CONFINED SPACES				
ASSESSMENT DATE	SPACE NAME	LOCATION	ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTATION	WHO ENTERS THE SPACE
May 1st, 2019	Storm Sewer	Spaces 1 and 2: Southwest corner of the Building near 8 th Street and Victoria Street Intersection.	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor
May 2nd, 2019	Acid Neutralizer Manhole	Spaces 1 and 2: South Side of the Building by Victoria Street	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor
May 2nd, 2019	Dust Collector	N3291A Mechanical Rom	Confined Space Hazard Assessment	Contractor

700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

Date **June 7, 2019** Page 4 of 7

Douglas College	700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC
Date June 7, 2019	Page 5 of 7

EXCLUDED AND NON-CONFINED SPACES

SPACE NAME

Douglas College	700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC
Date June 7, 2019	Page 6 of 7

700 ROYAL AVENUE, NEW WESTMINSTER, BC

Date June 7, 2019 Page 7 of 7

EXCLUDED AND NON-CONFINED SPACES				
SPACE NAME	LOCATION	RATIONALE	CONDITION(S) REQUIRED	
Exhaust Fan Room	P113 Room P109 Room P209 Room P204 Room P309 Room P304 Room	Non-confined, no restricted access.	N/A	